E-mail ID: wbsscl.dh15@gmail.com Gram: BENGAL SEED



WEST BENGAL STATE SEED CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Govt. of West Bengal Company)

Registered Branch Office: New Town, Diamond Harbour, (Near Samrat Nurshing Home), South 24 Parganas-743331

Registered Head Office: 6, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Bengal Chemicals Building (5th Floor), Kolkata-700013

Phone No: 033-22259311/22374369 Fax No: 033-22375591 E-mail ID: wbsscl@gmail.com Website: www.wbsscl.com

E-mail Id: techconjurer@gmail.com

Phone No: 03174-298989

Fax No: 03174-298989

e-Tender-Notice

The West Bengal State Seed Corporation Ltd. (A Govt. of West Bengal Company), Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas-743331 invites e-Tender from the bonafied Transporter for submission of rates for Transportation of different types of Seeds and Other Agricultural Inputs in Bags and Cartoons from WBSSCL-Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas Office and Godown to different Blocks of South 24 Parganas District, the other district of West Bengal and other States. The e-Tender details as below-

 WBSSCL/DH/NIT- 01/2019-20 dated-06/08/2019. Last date of submission of bid on or before 26/08/2019 at 1:00 PM

The e-Tender details are available in website: www.wbtenders.gov.in and www.wbsscl.com

Sd/
District Manager

West Bengal State Seed Corporation Limited

Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas

Dated: 06/08/2019

Memo No. 71/1(17) / WBSSCL / DH

Copy forwarded for information to-

- 1. The Managing Director, WBSSC Ltd. 6, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700013.
- 2. The Regional Manager, WBSSC Ltd., Burdwan Region.
- 3. The District Magistrate, South 24 Parganas District.
- 4. The Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admn.) South 24 Parganas.
- 5. The Agriculture Marketing Officer (Admn.), South 24 Parganas.
- 6. The Regional Transport Officer, Motor Vehicles Department, Alipore, South 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700027.
- 7. The Station Manager, Diamond Harbour Raiway Station, Eastern Railway, Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas.
- 8. The Post Master, Diamond Harbour Post Office, Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas.
- 9. The Production Officer, WBSSCL, Diamond Harbour, South-24-Parganas.
- 10. District Sales Officer, WBSSCL, Diamond Harbour, South-24-Parganas.
- 11. Junior Accountant, WBSSCL, Diamond Harbour, South-24-Parganas.
- 12. Junior Assistant (Store), WBSSCL, Diamond Harbour, South-24-Parganas.
- 13. The Notice Board of WBSSC Ltd. Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas.
- 14. Website of this office for wide circulation.
- 15. to 17. Three (3) daily news papers.

District Manager West Bengal State Seed Corporation Limited Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas